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Document 1

No.
502
503
505
506
507
515
521
526
527
530
531
532
533
540
541
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
564
566
568
572
573
576
582
587

Entrant

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

KR MOTORSPORT

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

NOVALUX SRL

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

PANTANO BY DAM

BORSCH RACING

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

DREAM 2 DRIVE

SODIKART

NOVALUX SRL

DR SRL

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM

BORSCH RACING

CRG RACING TEAM

STROHOF MOTORSPORT

Nation Driver

] GODSCHALKZEV

S 0 WOLFFJACK

samm BROWN BRODERICK

Zamm BOSDENVER

samm  TICIANELLI ENRICO

S 1 HSUEH BLAKE

] SCHUBERT MAXIMILIAN
I  STASIONIS LUKAS

M ] BURGESS ZAYNE

S 1 VENTORINO GIOVANNI

S 0 WEYTJENS OLIVER

A 0 | SIMONELEO

gm=  DUBININ OLEKSANDR

S 1 BRONIKOWSKI OSKAR

S 1 MOREIRA AIDEN

B | MIRAS Y MUNOZ SASHA STEPHANE
S ] ZVARICH MAX

S 0 ELHAOUTIISAAC

S 1 BERGER JOHAN

S B | MICALLEF JAKE JORDAN
B | FRANCISCO JAYDEN

mm  DULEV GORDEY

1 PHAROAH ALBERT

S | | BORTOV NIKITA

B |TORRES CELESTIN GABRIEL
S0 MAKHNYTKIN ALEXANDER
S 1 HEJNARHUGO

gm=  BURDA MYKHAYLO

M ] GANEA GORDEY

g  ALEXANDER BRAUCKMANN
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Equipment

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

PANTANO / IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
IPK/TM KART / VEGA
SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
DR/TM KART / VEGA
MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
KR / IAME / VEGA

TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA

KR /TM KART / VEGA
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