



Mini U10

VERIFIED LIST (30 Drivers)

Document 1

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
502	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		GODSCHALK ZEV		KR / IAME / VEGA
503	KR MOTORSPORT		WOLFF JACK		KR / IAME / VEGA
505	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		BROWN BRODERICK		KR / IAME / VEGA
506	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		BOS DENVER		KR / IAME / VEGA
507	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		TICIANELLI ENRICO		KR / IAME / VEGA
515	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		HSUEH BLAKE		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
521	MP ACADEMY GAMOTO		SCHUBERT MAXIMILIAN		HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
526	NOVALUX SRL		STASIONIS LUKAS		LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
527	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		BURGESS ZAYNE		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
530	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		VENTORINO GIOVANNI		KR / IAME / VEGA
531	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		WEYJENS OLIVER		KR / IAME / VEGA
532	PANTANO BY DAM		SIMONE LEO		PANTANO / IAME / VEGA
533	BORSCH RACING		DUBININ OLEKSANDR		KR / IAME / VEGA
540	CRG RACING TEAM		BRONIKOWSKI OSKAR		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
541	CRG RACING TEAM		MOREIRA AIDEN		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
556	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		MIRAS Y MUNOZ SASHA STEPHANE		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
557	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		ZVARICH MAX		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
558	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		EL HAOUTI ISAAC		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
559	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		BERGER JOHAN		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
560	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		MICALLEF JAKE JORDAN		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
561	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		FRANCISCO JAYDEN		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
562	DREAM 2 DRIVE		DULEV GORDEY		IPK / TM KART / VEGA
564	SODIKART		PHAROAH ALBERT		SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA
566	NOVALUX SRL		BORTOV NIKITA		LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
568	DR SRL		TORRES CELESTIN GABRIEL		DR / TM KART / VEGA
572	MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM		MAKHNYTKIN ALEXANDER	///	MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
573	MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM		HEJNAR HUGO		MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
576	BORSCH RACING		BURDA MYKHAYLO		KR / IAME / VEGA
582	CRG RACING TEAM		GANEA GORDEY		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
587	STROHOF MOTORSPORT		ALEXANDER BRAUCKMANN		KR / TM KART / VEGA